
 
 

The South Indian Association’s 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai 

Accredited B+ by NAAC 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average Number of Placements Per Year 



SS 
The S.l.A. College of Higher Education 

Placement and Conseling Cell 

Registration Details for AXIS Bank Placement Drive 

Academic Year 2017-18 
Date 3rd March 2018 

Sr.no. 
Class Roll number Contact number| E-mail Id Signature 

Name of the Student 

798CoMCEIS 082 

TBcomCFIS12y 332013$3 n Bl10@gmal-on 
2084302 0|shraolhaparbst 

Shzacddl ha 
2 saqas lani 
3Rutuja Kadam_ 

fonbalkan_ 

adan 

TYBcom CF ISO45 

yornCEISO133 
TyBMSMFISOHS 61930&6u dollysahyo zognåk to 

TYBMg |MSI601t4 
NBMS MF15027 

8996 4O989 Srkodam36@a 

eG8060328lazkschde.ras2 CkaSh Nagl 
Dolly. Satva 

6Baauati Rathod 
7Kaush ik. kishnan 

kushan'ae- 
9 Akash Jadoy 

10 H2mo PCUaN 

11Nenkokenan. 
12 AniaD aiapah 
13 Snah 
14 Aniahaka holuuma 
15KhuhhiD Shuh 
16 shankatiaamnattog ys com CASO8 
RaikshaP Adhatan VBMS MEISOD1 |31EIESSE3S|patitabaugag 
sajakte K: Taqiap14M N501+402099IGijukiajaaio.maait 

Vaibhavi N. TL 

Scundicds a 

116g25866 kovshkk6S£an o 
T48ms MFISoSS 9to42164ss52142@ 8 

FBMS MEISD6 
TyBA PIsoto 8108S79 78|hemopoucev 1996 a 

91062 422 |aas2 |625<A@tnAR _ 

fTye.ConCILIR 86920428L4|waku4alr@U.w 

RRI3F15D L 91198 1anyelpripes 
SSIELSoS5SAS261Lo |a41E1R0m. 
TYBLamcEI51O 1021655265_unehy 13heao 
TYAam LÉIOL 

a 

%6528ySiS |hanki lhida fd. Cn s hanl 

Ty8CoCES1S 
TYBZTlBE50H 

LA A.COL 
RR8202624 uoe isi193 lanaldo 

V PRINCIPAL 
M 8LA Coliege of Higher Edce 

DOMBVLI (E) 



Pooas si2 94 TMR& |BE1SOS3 Es0646 S0u4@gmo com 
21 na A Siusla- Istuli S Dumao 

23 23 Sanuta adav 
TYRmSME1SOO 8 993001ul8S mait cam TBMS ME L506q7045434u gdY, any TYRMS MiSD 7 

1/SmSMfISo 2S 
TY BMS |MFISo 38 

22 

MgoNaik 70G5D39 3sO K mars 46mce-6a'seo 
24 

25 Sandesh: S Kame ths 
81766522oSon amedi Iitemeran s 

26 Shubham R. Pauwa 
27 Sayali R. Bhandi9are. 
28 ash n Shesee 

7So606o19CoolShubham 980@ 27 

TYeS 1Soo4 YogaqG8974 ai e19RRnand 
Bhecale jaq esL34 MBM| MS6o Ts 

29 DeepaBals Balyaell BNSNESo03 ViCTO2 PANIE 
Dula Mchka 

32 Sbmfda kund 

33 tiKiea-Safest 

deepabaltap eli| 767 8002143 |amal Chm. 
30 

IVBMLMELSO34 5S43271 deni wik 24@2 31 

TBRI BEiso23 111676sSLy ahmitakundyt under TBe BELse4 gmod -com 

LLEG 

O 
Placement Convenor 

AES.LA 

Principal 

RINCKAL TALA Cregs of Higter Educe 
DOsicav (E) 



The S.I.A. College of Higher Education 
Placement and Conseling Cell 

Registration Details for AXIS Bank Placement Drive 

Academic Year 2017-18 
Date : 3rd March 2018 
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Aakash Nayak 
shradcna parbaikar 
Aemant MandhareA al hemantmandhare13@gmail.com 
khushboo shah 
Namrata Sharma 

Aishwarya Bhorz yeco 
Khyati Joshi 

aakashdevnayak 123@gmail.com 
shraddhaparbaikar@gn-kom 

Yes 

8898060338 Maharashtra Than 
7208930210| Maharashtra
8451835134|Maharashtra Thane 

8652287312 Maharashtra 

9773880951 | Maharashtra 
8692085861 Maharashtra Mumbai 

8655586138| Maharashtra |Thane 

9004203143 
Maharashtra | Thanee 

8976409895 | Maharashtra | Mumbai 

9167442075 | Maharashtra 

8652845715 
Maharashtra | Thanee 

9930780964 Maharashtra 
8692060357 MaharashtraThane 

9920353321 Maharashtra Thane 

8779705236 | Maharashtra| Thane 
8108278462 Maharashtra| Thane 

8898209353 Maharashtra|hane 

7045095108 Maharashtra | Thane 

9702042764 | Maharashtra Thane 
8652522526 Maharashtra Thane 

9833701207 Maharashtra | Thane 

7715857009 Kerala 
9967424385 Maharashtra Thane 

9702099161 Maharashtra 
9619664494 Maharashtra Thane 
8652694051 Maharashtra Thane 

9768025866 | MaharashtraThane 

pass 

\pass 
West Mumbai BDE 

| Mumbai | BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai | BDE 
| Mumbai BDE 

Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

West 
West 
West 
West 
West 
West 
West 

pass 

khushbooshah2904@gmail.com 
aimer.neha.1997@gmail.com 

Thane 
Mumbai 

pass 

pass 

pass 

ashbhor3@gmail.com 
khyati27081996@gmail.com_ 

Kiruthika Mudhaliyar A keruthika96@@gmail.com 

pass 

AU 

pass 

Rutuja Kadam 

pass 
|pass West 

Yes 

rkadam369@gmail.com 
mayuri narwade#Hmm mayurinarwade32@gmail.com 
sivashankari swaminathan shanki16.iyer@gmail.com 

sayali gandhi Aumn gandhisaylee96@gmail.com 

West 
West 
West 
West 

Thane pass 

Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai | BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai | BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

BDE 

pass 

pass 

pass 

Thane 

adithya prabakaran 
Simran Sabnis 

adithyap97@gmail.coom 
simmisabu@gmail.com 

shubham daware Bl shubhampdaware@omail.com 
Venkateshan Lakshminarayan venkatesh94abc@gmail.com 

tinu81110@gmail.com 
vaibhavitillu97@gmail.com 

ss5216254@gmail.com_ 

Yes 

west 
West 
|West 

pass 

pass 

pass 

es 

Yes 

Yes 
West 

West 

West 

West 

West 

Sagar Wani 
Vaibhavi Tillu 

Shubham Singh 
prashant ancharTyBrsn_ 

Vidisha Moolya 
arlen antony 
Saraswati Rathod 

Prajakta jagtap 
diksha upadhyaya 

kajal singh 
kaushik krishnan 

pass Yes 

pass 
pass Yes 

prashantanchan333@gmail.com 

pass 
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arlen.antony@gmail.com 
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Yes 
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West 

West 
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Thane 
pass Yes 

West pass Yes 
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kajal31598@gmail.com 
kaushikkrishnan323@gmail.com 

West 
pass Yes 

West 
pass Yes 
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Ajay Raklhecha 

MANSI NAIK 

Dipali Ingawale
Dhanashri Shinde 
sunita vishwakarma 

Aishwarya Ramachandran 
shweta Mishra 
Nair vaishna
Stuti Durgam 

rakhechaajay98@qmail.com 
naikmansi446@gmail.com 
ingawaledipali17@gmail.com 
sdhanashri22@gmail.com 
sunita2207@gmail.com 
iyeraishu97@gmail.com 
mishrashweta466@gmail.com 
vaishnavnair2597@gmail.com 
stutidurgam51@gmail.com 
1.prasadmhatre@gmail.com 

virubhoir18@gmail.com 
Lakshmi9029@gmail.com 
vaishutripathi2@gmail.com 

Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

pass 
| pass 

23 
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West 
West 
West 
West 
West 
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West 
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I West 
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West 
West 
West 

West 
West 
West 
West 
West 
West 

Thane 

Thane 
8108965648 Maharashtra 

7045039355 Maharashtra 
8693896249 Maharashtra Thane 
7710931926 | MaharashtraThane 

9967761244 Maharashtra| Thane 

8108237604 Maharashtra 

8655324968 Maharashtra 
8879888502 Maharashtra Thane 
9930074185 Maharashtra Thane 
9820127750 Maharashtra Thane 
8087251321| Maharashtra Thane 
9892635805 Maharashtra Thane 

7738895535 Maharashtra 
9819616659 Maharashtra Thane 
8879087501 Maharashtra Thane 
8655858571 Maharashtra Thane 
8425998040 Maharashtra 
9768023406 Maharashtra Thane 
9594243008 Maharashtra 

9930648215 | Maharashtra 

8425002125 | Maharashtra 
8097376330 Maharashtra Thane 
8976653202 Maharashtra Thane 

8108879078 Maharashtra|Thane 

8898707624 Maharashtra 
8108419871 Maharashtra 
8850448755 Maharashtra Thane 

7715950097 Maharashtra Mumbai 

Yes 
2 Yes 

pass 

pass 

Yes 
31 
|32 

Yes 

pass Yes 

pass 

pass 
Yes 

Thane 

Thane 

134 
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Mumbai BDE 
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Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
MumbaiBDE 

Mumbai BDE 
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pass Yes S 

pass 

|pass 

Yes 

prasad mhatre 
Viraj Bhoir 
| Lakshmi Iyer X 

vaishali tripathi 
PRIYADAR^HINI GOUNDER priyagounder205@gmail.com 

shubham shinde 
sanita yadav 
Nadar victor daniel 
advait chavanA 

shubham shrivardhankar 
Kirtana Panicker 
Akshata Morye 
siddhi anjarlekar 
Sandesh Kamathe 

hema pawar 
sakina shaikh 

kavita singh 
Darshana Aley _ 

Aditya Rane 

Yes 

pass Yes 

pass Yes 

Thane 
pass Yes 

pass 

pass 

Yes 

Yes 

shindeshubham1997ss@gmail.com 

sanjitayadav474@gmail.com 

danivik29@gmail.com 
advaitchavan7@gmail.com 

shubhamshrivardhankar0@gmail.comn 

kirtuzp@gmail.com 

moryeakshata9511@gmail.com 

anjarlekarp795@gmail.com 

sandykamathe1998@gmail.com 

Mumba 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 
MumbaiBDE 

Mumbai BDE 
| Mumbai| BDE 

MumbaiBDE 

Mumbai| BDE 

pass 

pass 

|pass Thane 
Yes 

Yes 

pass Yes 
Thane 

Thane 
pass Yes 

Thane 
pass Yes 

pass Yes 
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West 

West 
|West 

pass Yes 

pass Yes 

hemapawarl996@gmail.com 

sakina151798@gmail.com 

kavitasingh1501@gmail.comn 

darshu777v@gmail.com 
aditya1997rane@gmail.com 

Thane 
pass Yes 

Thane 
pass Yes 

West 
pass Yes 

West 
Mumbai| BDE pass Ye 
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West Mumbai BDE 
MumbaiBDE 

Mumbai| BDE 
Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

BDE 

pass Yes 
amin.dishu12345@gmail.com 

coolshubham980@gmail.com 
sameer1997sawant@gmail.com 
anjaliprajapati249@gmail.com 
kannauijiyareena97@gmail.com 
divyamishra1702@gmail.com 
ranipawar746@gmail.com 
poojasingh151297@gmail.com 
sushmitakunder1997@gmail.com 
poojagupta35094@gmail.com 

koli6433@gmail.com 
kulaljatin@gmail.com 
rheasajeev@gmail.com 

9987390032 Maharashtra Thane 
7506064019 Maharashtra Badlapur 

7738848322 Maharashtra Thane 
9167798916 Maharashtra 
9167480936 Maharashtra 

7208730355 Maharashtra Thane 
9819556221 Maharashtra Thane 
7506465044 | Maharashtra 

9167615528 | Maharashtra Thane West Mumbai BDE 

9167178090 Maharashtra Thane 

9702600253 | Maharashtra Thane 
9870513920 Maharashtr� Thane 

8779071946 | Maharashtra Thane 

Dishank Amin 
shubham pawar 
sameer sawant 
anjali prajapati 
Reena Kannaujiya 

DIVYA MISHRA 

West pass Yes 

West pass Yes 

Thane West pass Yes 
pass Yes West 

West 
West 

Thane 
Yes Mumbai 

Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai| BDE 

pass 

pass Yes 

pooja pawar 
pooja singh 

sushmita kunder 
pooja qupta 
suraj gampa 

Jatin kulal 
Rhea Sajeev 

Thane West pass Yes 
pass Yes 

Mumbai BDE 
Mumbai BDE 

BDE 

pass Yes West 
West pass Yes 

pass Yes Mumbai 
Mumbai BDE 

West 

West pass Yes 



Applicant Name Applicant Id State City Circle Job Role Status  

Aakash Nayak aakashdevnayak123@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shraddha parbalkar shraddhaparbalkar@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Hemant Mandhare hemantmandhare13@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

khushboo shah khushbooshah2904@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Namrata Sharma ajmer.neha.1997@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Aishwarya Bhor ashbhor3@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Khyati Joshi khyati27081996@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Kiruthika Mudhaliyar keruthika96@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Rutuja Kadam rkadam369@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

mayuri narwade mayurinarwade32@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sivashankari swaminathan shanki16.iyer@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sayali Gandhi gandhisaylee96@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

adithya prabakaran adithyap97@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Simran Sabnis simmisabu@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shubham daware shubhampdaware@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Venkateshan Lakshminarayan venkatesh94abc@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Sagar Wani tinu81110@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Vaibhavi Tillu vaibhavitillu97@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Shubham Singh ss5216254@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

prashant anchan prashantanchan333@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Vidisha Moolya moolyavidisha@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

arlen antony arlen.antony@gmail.com Kerala Thrissur Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Saraswati Rathod saumyarathod.sr@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Prajakta jagtap prajaktajagtap.embcl@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

diksha upadhyaya dikshadi21@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

kajal singh kajal31598@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

kaushik krishnan kaushikkrishnan323@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 



Ajay Rakhecha rakhechaajay98@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

MANSI NAIK naikmansi446@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Dipali Ingawale ingawaledipali17@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Dhanashri Shinde sdhanashri22@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sunita vishwakarma sunita2207@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Aishwarya Ramachandran iyeraishu97@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shweta Mishra mishrashweta466@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Nair vaishna vaishnavnair2597@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Stuti Durgam stutidurgam51@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

prasad Mhatre 1.prasadmhatre@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Viraj Bhoir virubhoir18@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Lakshmi Iyer Lakshmi9029@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

vaishali tripathi vaishutripathi2@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

PRIYADARSHINI GOUNDER priyagounder205@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shubham shinde shindeshubham1997ss@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sanjita Yadav sanjitayadav474@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Nadar victor daniel danivik29@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

advait Chavan advaitchavan7@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shubham shrivardhankar shubhamshrivardhankar0@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Kirtana Panicker kirtuzp@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Akshata Morye moryeakshata9511@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

siddhi anjarlekar anjarlekarp795@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Sandesh Kamathe sandykamathe1998@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

hema pawar hemapawar1996@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sakina shaikh sakina151798@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

kavita singh kavitasingh1501@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Darshana Aley darshu777v@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Aditya Rane aditya1997rane@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai Mumbai BDE pass Yes 



  

 Xcz  

Dishank Amin amin.dishu12345@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

shubham pawar coolshubham980@gmail.com Maharashtra Badlapur Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sameer sawant sameer1997sawant@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

anjali prajapati anjaliprajapati249@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Reena Kannaujiya kannaujiyareena97@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

DIVYA MISHRA divyamishra1702@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

pooja pawar ranipawar746@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

pooja singh poojasingh151297@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

sushmita kunder sushmitakunder1997@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

pooja gupta poojagupta35094@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

suraj gampa koli6433@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Jatin kulal kulaljatin@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 

Rhea Sajeev rheasajeev@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane Mumbai BDE pass Yes 



Gmail 
SIA College BMS Department <siaplacement2014@gmail.com> 

TechnoServe Placement Report March 2019 
Thu. Mar 14, 2019 at 4:24 PM 

Kangan Chhibber <kchhibber@tns.org 
OSA College Placement cell <siaplacement2014@gmai.co Cc: larveen Kulkami <hkulkarni@tns.org 

om> 

Dear Ma'am, 

ease find attached the placement report for the batches trained at SIA College of Higher Education. As of now. we are pieased to intomm that 60 
dents have been placed from our 3 batches cons isting of 84 students 'trained and we congratulate you on tthe same. 

piacement processes ane still going on and more students will get placed as we move ahead with more career fests and ind vidual placement dnves 
nank you very much for your support til now and we hope to work together to ensure that all our students get placed. 

Thanks& Regards, 

Kangan Chhibber 
Program Specialist TechnoServe India 
chhibber@tns.org Mobile: 9821211136 

echnoServe Placement Re port SIA College.docx
28K 



Gmail 
SIA College BMS Departnent <siaplacement2014@gmail.com> 

dihing and Placement re late d update (Tata Strive+Technoserve) 
Thu. Feb 14. 2019 at 3:55 PM 

Kangan Chhibber <kchhibber@tns.org 
o. SA OCollege Placement cell <siaplacement2014@gmail.com Cc: Harveeen Kulkami <hkulkami@tns.org 

Hollo Ma'am, 

Good Afternoon! 

Hope you're doing well. 
understand that you are extremely busy with various college events, thus I am sending this e-mail to update you about the program with your immense support and co-operation, we have reached the final stages of our training program. We would like that our students at StA from all 
three batches should get the opportunity to participate in a career fest as soon as possible. Therefore, we would like to make them participate on the 
career fest conducted by us on 8th March, 2019. 

For the same, we need to finish their training before 8th. Since many students are going to be occupied with their Vs from 26th February, we are plannirg 
to complete training latest by 22nd February, so that students can go to their N carefree, and come back rejuvenated, and in time to crack interviews and 
gain placements. 

Please do check if these dates are appropriate according to the college. In case of any changes, please let us know 
Thanks & Regards, 

an Chhibber 

uyram Specialist | TechnoServe India 
kchhibber@tns.org Mobile: 9821211136 



TECHNOSERVE 
BUSINESS SoLUTIONS 10 POVERTY 

Report to SIA College of Higher Education 
Principal and Head Coordinators 

Subject: Current Placement Report March 20192 
Stream Batch size Date started Date complete Placed Number | Trainer 27 BCom 14-12-2018 21 Kangan C 

22-02-2019 
22-02-2019 18 BBI 

BMS 14-12-2018 
14-12-2018 Kangan C 

Kangan C 21 

22-02-2019 Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 60 

Summary of training: 

The students have completed a 106-hour program including a Youth Development Module focusing on personal development and a BFSI BDE module to give a deeper understanding of the job market. 
Summary of placements: 

Number of students placed Salary offered Company Name 
ICICI Bank 
Reliance Jlo 

HDB Financial Services 
ConnectQ Business Solutions 

HDFC Life Insurance 
Kotak Mahindra Bank 

1,68,000 per annum+incentives
1,68,000 per annum 
1,80,000 per annum +incentives 
1,44,000 per annum+ incentives 
2,20,000 per annum + incentives 
1,70,000 to 1,80,000 per annum + 

incentives 
1,60,000 + incentives 

| 1,80,000+ incentives 

13 

Jana Bank 

Equitas 
LTotal 60 

Note: Remaining students are continuing to receive updates about vacancies undergoing interview and placement processes. 
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Report to SIA College of Higher Education 

Principal and Head Coordinators 

Subiect: Current Placcment ReporL Mareh 2020 
Placed Number Trainer 

Priyanka B 

Kangan C 

Date started Date complete 
11-03-2020 
23-01-2020 

Batch size Stream 
BMS/BB1 

BCom 
66 12-02-2020 41 
42 16-10-2019 37 

Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 78. 

Summary of training: 

The students have completed 60 hour program including Personal cffectiveness, Communication 

Readiness. Career Readiness and Work Readiness. Additional training und resourccs is made 
available to students on TechnoServe's proprietary online learning platforn. The students have also 

undergone individual counselling during the program, post tmining, pre-placement and also post 

placements. 

Summary of placements: 

Salary offered 
incentives 

Number of students placed Company Name
ICICI Bank 1,68,000 per annum 

I,44,000-2,16,000 per annum 4 

incentives 
1,08,000-1,44,000 + incentives 

14 

Andromeda 10 

15 IIFL (Bharati AXA Life 

Insurance) 
HDB Financial Services 
Kotak Mahindra Bank 

5 Paisa Capital 
Axis Bank 

ICICi Prudential 
Teleperformance 

Total 

1,56,000 per annum + incentives 
1,70,000 to 1,80,000 per annum 

incentives 
1,80,000 to 2,40,000 per annum 
I,80,0002,20000 + incentives 
1.92,000-2,04,000+ incentives 
1,44,000- 1,80,000 +incentives 

2 

4 

9 

78 

Note: Remaining students are continuing to receive updates about vacancies undergoing intervicw and 

placement processes. 
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Report to The SIA College of Higher Education 

Principal and Head Coordinators 

Subject: Final Training Report 2020-21 

Stream Batch size Date started Date complete Placed 
Number 

Trainer 

BMS 43 5.10.2020 2.12.2020 11 43 

BBI 30 5.10.2020 30.11.2020 13 30 

B.com 32 7.10.2020 4.12.2020 10 32 

 

Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 34 and Self-placed students because of TechnoServe 

Training and counselling is 0. 

Summary of training: 

The students have completed 100-hour program including Personal effectiveness, Communication 

Readiness, Career Readiness and Work Readiness. Training was delivered through online class. The 

students have also undergone individual counselling during the program, post training, pre-

placement and also post placements. 

Summary of placements: 

Company Name Number of students placed Salary offered 

   

HDFC securities 1  
252000 

ICICI Bank 28 168000 

ICICI Prudential 3 265000 

HDB (HDFC vertical) 2 180000 

   

   

Self-Placed 0  

 Total 34  

Note: Remaining students are continuing to receive updates about vacancies undergoing interview 

and placement processes.  

Report By 

Priyanka Singh 

Program Specialist 



 


